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STUDIO 36

13 - 15 SEPT 2024

BAR ROSS0

19.00

19.30

2115

23.00

13.00

13.30

14.45

Doors open with DJ Des
Grant

Mud Il

Slade

Platinum Queen

‘Doors open with DJ Justin

Lloyd

Sweet Caroline - Tribute to
Neil Diamond

Sweet Caroline - Tribute to
Neil Diamond
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19.30

2115

23.00

12.00

12.30

1415

15.30

Doors open with DJ Phil
Freeman

Paper Lace

Bay City Rollers

The Quo Connection
Doors open with DJ Phil
Freeman

Comedy with Mick Miller

Rocket Man - A Tribute to
Elton John
Rocket Man - A Tribute to
Elton John

19.00

SUNDAY

19.30

2115

23.00

Doors open with DJ Des
Grant

Racey

Clearwater Creedence
Revival

Abba Rival

19.30

20.00

21.45

23.30

19.30

20.00

21.30

2315

16.30

17.00

1815

Doors open with DJ Phil
Freeman

Sing Baby Sing as The
Stylistics

The Real Thing

Glam Rock UK

Doors open with DJ Martin
Sloan

Rods Faces

Stayin Alive as the Bee Gees

Glam Rock UK

Doors open with DJ Martin
Sloan

Glam Rock UK

Glam Rock UK

DAYTIME ACTIVITIE

SPLASH
SAT -12.00 - 15.00

2

MINEHEAD

JUST TURN UP

12.00

11.00

22.00

11.00

GO-KARTS

Doors open with
live sporting action

Doors open with
live sporting action

SILENT DISCO

DJ Mike Sullivan
playing 70s

VS

DJ Des Grant playing
anything other then 70s

Doors open with
live sporting action

Sun
11.00 - 15.00

£7pp

16.00

16.30

FAIRGROUND

Sun
11.00 - 15.00

DOWNLOAD OUR BIG WEEKENDERS APP

SEARCH BUTLIN'S BIG WEEKENDERS MINEHEAD

Doors open with
DJ Des Grant

Leo Sayer

Welcome to the weekend
14.00 :with
DJ Des Grant

70s Pop Classics with

IGO0 DJ Justin Lloyd

70s Rock Anthems with

19.00 DJ Martin Sloan

Late Night requests with
DJ Justin Lloyd

Sounds of Soul and RnB
with DJ Phil Freeman

22.00

11.00

15.00

Glam It Up with DJ Martin

17.00 Sloan

70s Number 1's with DJ
Justin Lloyd

70s Disco Hits with DJ Des
Grant

18.00

20.00

Late Night Requests with
DJ Justin Lloyd

R HIPSHAKER 9

70s Pop with DJ Des Grant

21.30

11.00

15.00

70s Classic Hits with
17.00 DJ Justin Lloyd

19.00 : Neils Singalong Quiz

70s Requests with DJ Phil
Freeman

Weekend Wind Down with
DJ Martin Sloan

20.00

21.00

BOWLING
HOTSHOTS
Sat & Sun From 11.00
£8pp

AMERICAN POOL
HOTSHOTS

Sat & Sun From 11.00
£5 per table
per 30 mins

Rutlyris

BIG WEEKENDERS

These listings were correct at time of going to press, however on some occasions entertainment is subject to change without prior notice. We advise that some of our entertainment shows and activities

may use pyrotechnics stage haze and fast flashing lighting effects throughout the performance. Please note that video or audio recording of our shows is prohibited.



