

13 - 15 SEPT 2024

	CENTRE STAGE		REDS		HOTSHOTS		STUDIO 36		BAR ROSSO	
FRIDAY	19.00	Doors open with DJ Des Grant	19.30	Doors open with DJ Phil Freeman	12.00	Doors open with live sporting action			14.00	Welcome to the weekend with DJ Des Grant
	19.30	Mud II	20.00	Sing Baby Sing as The Stylistics					16.00	70s Pop Classics with DJ Justin Lloyd
	21.15	Slade	21.45	The Real Thing					19.00	70s Rock Anthems with DJ Martin Sloan
	23.00	Platinum Queen	23.30	Glam Rock UK					22.00	Late Night requests with DJ Justin Lloyd
SATURDAY	13.00	Doors open with DJ Justin Lloyd	19.30	Doors open with DJ Martin	11.00	Doors open with live sporting action			11.00	≎HIPSHAKER\$
	13.30	Sweet Caroline - Tribute to Neil Diamond	13.30	Sloan  Rods Faces		SILENT DISCO DJ Mike Sullivan playing 70s vs DJ Des Grant playing	16.00	Doors open with DJ Des Grant	15.00	Sounds of Soul and RnB
	14.45	Sweet Caroline - Tribute to Neil Diamond	20.00		22.00				17.00	with DJ Phil Freeman Glam It Up with DJ Martin
	19.00	Doors open with DJ Phil Freeman		Stayin Alive as the Bee Gees			16.30	Leo Sayer	18.00	70s Number 1's with DJ
	19.30	Paper Lace								Justin Lloyd  70s Disco Hits with DJ Des
	21.15	Bay City Rollers	23.15	Glam Rock UK					20.00	Grant
	23.00	The Quo Connection							21.30	Late Night Requests with DJ Justin Lloyd
SUNDAY	12.00	Doors open with DJ Phil Freeman	16.30	Doors open with DJ Martin Sloan	11.00	Doors open with live sporting action			11.00	\$HIPSHAKER\$
	12.30	Comedy with Mick Miller								
	14.15	Rocket Man - A Tribute to Elton John							15.00	70s Pop with DJ Des Grant
	15.30	Rocket Man - A Tribute to Elton John	ket Man - A Tribute to n John 17.00 ors open with DJ Des	Glam Rock UK					17.00	70s Classic Hits with DJ Justin Lloyd
	19.00	Doors open with DJ Des Grant							19.00	Neils Singalong Quiz
	19.30	Racey	18.15	Glam Rock UK					20.00	70s Requests with DJ Phil
	21.15	Revival							21.00	Weekend Wind Down with
	21.15	Clearwater Creedence	18.15	Glam Rock UK					20.00	Freeman

# **DAYTIME ACTIVITIES**

## **JUST TURN UP**



SAT - 12.00 - 15.00



#### **GO-KARTS**

Sun 11.00 - 15.00 £7pp

#### **FAIRGROUND**

Sun 11.00 - 15.00



#### **BOWLING**

**HOTSHOTS** Sat & Sun From 11.00 £8pp

### **AMERICAN POOL**

**HOTSHOTS** 

Sat & Sun From 11.00 £5 per table per 30 mins



## **DOWNLOAD OUR BIG WEEKENDERS APP**

SEARCH BUTLIN'S BIG WEEKENDERS MINEHEAD



